J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV

Linde H 50 D-01/600

CONSTRUCTION: Forklift
MAKE: Linde
TYPE: H 50 D-01/600

SPECIFICATIONS

Year
Id
Fuel
Operating hours
Drive height
Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
General state
Technical state
Optical state
Price:

Accessories

2024
7833

Diesel

2.530 mm
4.610 mm
5.000 kg
3

Very good
Very good
Very good

On request

2 pedal control, Cabin
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