Linde H 50 D-01/600

CONSTRUCTION:	Forklift
MAKE:	Linde
TYPE:	H 50 D-01/600



On request

SPECIFICATIONS

Year	2024
ld	7833
Fuel	Diesel
Operating hours	1
Drive height	2.530 mm
Lifting height	4.610 mm
Lifting capacity	5.000 kg
Mast parts	3
General state	Very good
Technical state	Very good
Optical state	Very good
Price:	On request
Accessories	2 pedal control, Cabin